Easy Separation of Conveyor Belts
The Novitool® Ply 130™ is used to separate between the plies of a conveyor belt. This splitting action is often required in preparation
before splicing a belt with a splice press. A great advantage of this ply separator is that it can split as deep as 130 mm (5") in one action.
The Ply 130 is an excellent tool for preparing stepped splices and for recessing mechanical fasteners.
The robust construction of the Ply 130 allows for precise separating of thermoplastic belts - both thin and thick. As little as 0.35 mm
*0.014") can be separated — allowing for users to create foil/film from the belt used in the splicing process.
Separate up to 130 mm (5") in a

(31" x 17" x 31")
Cart weight 38 kg (84 lbs)
Ply 130™ Ordering Information
Item
Code
Ordering
Number Mark Plug
Ply Separator Model
08800 PLY130-230V+N1PH50HZ-SCHUKO
08804 PLY130-230V1PH60HZ-NEMA-L6-30 cETL
08833 PLY130-230V1PH50HZ+N-BS1363-13
08843 PLY130-100V1PH50HZ-NEMA-5-15
08844 PLY130-100V1PH60HZ-NEMA-5-15
Cart
08100 PLY130-CART N/A
Replacement Blades
08014 PLY-BL-BLADE-&-JIG-KIT N/A
08490 PLY130-BLADE N/A
Ply 130™ Step Cutter Ordering Information
Low Volume High Volume
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
PLY130-STEPCUT-RETROFIT 08499 PLY130-SNGL-STEPCUT-BLADE-KIT 08778
PLY130-STEPCUT 08501 PLY130-SNGL-STEPCUT-BLADE 08791
Optional Items
PLY130-STEPCUT-BLADES (5) 08497
PLY130-STEPCUT-GUIDE-EXT 08498
PLY130-STEPCUT-TWRENCH 08500